NOW EVEN BETTER!
Monsoon Zone 1
Silence Range
IP45
5YR
Now with our
highest ever warranty
IMPROVED
PERFORMANCE
Can be installed with
longer duct runs
EASIER TO
INSTALL
Easier wiring and
handy spirit level
QUIETER
Quieter than ever
- as low as 22dB(A)
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
 MADE IN THE UK
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Aerodynamic
impeller
Compact size
Reliable ball bearing
motor service life -
40,000 hours
Ingress protection IP45
Spirit level
Rubber anti-vibration mounts
are designed for motor
vibration absorption and
noise insulation
Backdaught shutter to
and heat loss
motor 7.5 watts
Casing and impeller from
high quality, durable,
UV-resistant plastic
The new Monsoon Silence range is the latest innovative domestic ventilation solution, providing high
extraction rates with low energy use and exceptionally quiet running levels. The fan comes with a long
life ball bearing motor and a silent back draft shutter preventing air travelling back up the duct and into
the room. The casing and impeller are made of durable high quality UV-resistant plastic, which helps
to prevent degradation and discolouration of the plastic over time. The Mon-S100, S100T, S100HT and
interior.
CODE DESCRIPTION
MON-S100 100mm Standard Model
MON-S100T 100mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes
MON-S100HT 100mm Timer/Humidistat Model adjustable from 60 to 90%, 2 speed settings
MON-S100PC 100mm Pull-Cord Model
MON-S100PIR 100mm Passive Infrared Sensor Model c/w Timer
CODE DESCRIPTION
MON-S125 125mm Standard Model
MON-S125T 125mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes
MON-S125HT 125mm Timer/Humidistat Model adjustable from 60 to 90%, 2 speed settings, pullcord
CODE DESCRIPTION
MON-S150 150mm Standard Model
MON-S150T 150mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes
MON-S150HT 150mm Timer/Humidistat Model adjustable from 60 to 90%, 2 speed settings, pullcord
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Speed High Low High Low High Low
Volts at 50 Hz (V) 230 230 230 230 230 230
Power (W) 7.5 5 15 11 22 14
0.33 0.25 0.30 0.27 0.22 0.18
Current (A) 0.051 0.049 0.083 0.067 0.1 0.09
Performance (l/s) 27 20 48 39 91 75
Sound @ 3m dB(A) 25 22 32 29 38 32
Weight (Kg) 0.55 0.55 0.78 0.78 1.33 1.33
IP rating IP45 IP45 IP45 IP45 IP45 IP45
0
10
20
30
40
50
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
St
at
ic
 P
re
ss
ur
e
(P
a)
Volume (l/s)
NewOld
MODEL H W ØD
MON-S100 160 160 22 80 99
MON-S125 185 185 29 100 120
MON-S150 227 227 30.5 111 146
      W L2L1
H ØD